Anita #3860

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
SchuhgroéBe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch

blond

braun, grin

177 cm

36

41

86-69-94 cm

Reutlingen (Baden-Wirttemberg)
1997

Duales Studium Messe-, Kongress- und

Eventmanagement
Eventmanagerin

Skilanglauf-Leistungssportlerin, Snowboarden,

Fitness

1.600 Follower
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